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ALKEMY S.P.A 

COMUNICAZIONE TRIMESTRALE SULL’ATTIVITÀ DI SOSTEGNO DELLA LIQUIDITÀ 

Milano, 22 agosto 2023 – Alkemy S.p.A. (“Alkemy”), società specializzata nell’evoluzione del 

modello di business di grandi e medie aziende e quotata su Euronext Milan – segmento STAR di 

Borsa Italiana (ALK), fornisce in allegato le informazioni relative all’attività di sostegno della 

liquidità delle azioni Alkemy, svolte dall’intermediario Intesa Sanpaolo dal 18 maggio 2023 al 17 

agosto 2023.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Contatti 

Investor Relations 

Emanuela Salvini | emanuela.salvini@alkemy.com | +39 320 1796890 

 

*** 
Alkemy S.p.A. opera per migliorare la posizione di mercato e la competitività delle grandi e medie aziende stimolando 

l’evoluzione del modello di business in coerenza con l’innovazione tecnologica e i comportamenti dei consumatori. Alkemy 

integra competenze nelle aree di Strategy, Communication, Design, Performance, Technology, Insights & Analytics con 

un’offerta pensata per il contesto post-digital, che copre l’intera catena del valore dalla strategia all’implementazione.  
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ALKEMY S.P.A. 

QUARTERLY COMMUNICATION ON LIQUIDITY SUPPORT ACTIVITIES 

Milan, August 22nd, 2023 – Alkemy S.p.A. (“Alkemy”), a company specializing in the evolution of 

the business model of large and medium-sized companies and listed on the Euronext – STAR 

segment of Borsa Italiana (ALK), shares below the information relating to the liquidity support 

activity regarding the Alkemy shares, carried out by intermediary bank Intesa Sanpaolo 

between May 18th, 2023, and August 17th, 2023.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Contacts 

Investor Relations 

Emanuela Salvini | emanuela.salvini@alkemy.com | +39 320 1796890 
 
 

Alkemy S.p.A. works to improve the market positioning and competitiveness of large and medium-sized companies by 

stimulating the evolution of their business models in line with technological innovation and consumer behavior. Alkemy 

integrates skills and expertise in the areas of Strategy, Communication, Design, Performance, Technology and Insights and 

Analytics, with an offering designed for our post-digital environment and covering the entire chain of value from strategy to 

implementation.  
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19/05/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 0 2830 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.32 11.32 11.32 2.6 1 250 -250 9301 

22/05/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 0 3067 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.36 11.36 11.36 2.6 1 270 -270 9031 

23/05/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 3094 4692 11.46 11.46 11.46 11.48 11.62 11.57 2.6 4 169 -135 8896 

24/05/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 0 59 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.84 11.84 11.84 2.6 1 5 -5 8891 

26/05/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 826 11746 11.80 11.80 11.80 11.88 12.64 12.19 2.6 21 49 -896 7995 

29/05/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 1131 0 11.90 11.90 11.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.6 1 95 95 8090 

30/05/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 6702 11928 11.92 12.08 12.04 12.06 12.22 12.11 2.6 11 140 -425 7665 

31/05/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 2057 3327 11.82 11.82 11.82 11.96 12.20 12.11 2.6 10 45 -100 7565 

01/06/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 6473 3993 11.76 11.86 11.84 11.90 12.00 11.93 2.6 7 126 213 7778 

02/06/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 0 3040 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.92 11.92 11.92 2.6 2 128 -255 7523 

05/06/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 3132 10166 11.60 11.60 11.60 11.74 12.10 11.96 2.6 8 140 -582 6941 

06/06/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 6410 3015 11.78 11.96 11.87 12.06 12.16 12.09 2.6 5 158 292 7233 

07/06/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 5079 3245 11.54 11.76 11.65 11.74 11.80 11.77 2.6 4 178 160 7393 

08/06/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 0 129 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.72 11.72 11.72 2.6 1 11 -11 7382 

09/06/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 0 3198 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.80 11.80 11.80 2.6 2 136 -271 7111 

12/06/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 9504 3815 11.58 11.86 11.73 11.72 11.96 11.84 2.6 7 161 490 7601 

13/06/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 139 0 11.62 11.62 11.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.6 1 12 12 7613 

15/06/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 1094 0 11.52 11.52 11.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.6 1 95 95 7708 

16/06/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 3110 3701 11.52 11.52 11.52 11.64 11.68 11.66 2.6 3 196 -47 7661 

19/06/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 583 0 11.66 11.66 11.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.6 1 50 50 7711 

21/06/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 3105 442 11.50 11.50 11.50 11.56 11.64 11.60 2.6 3 103 232 7943 

23/06/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 11 0 11.42 11.42 11.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.6 1 1 1 7944 

26/06/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 3754 3128 11.38 11.50 11.44 11.54 11.54 11.54 2.6 4 150 56 8000 

27/06/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 0 3024 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.16 11.24 11.20 2.6 2 136 -271 7729 

29/06/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 0 6091 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.20 11.36 11.28 2.6 2 270 -540 7189 

30/06/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 3132 46 11.60 11.60 11.60 11.48 11.68 11.58 2.6 3 91 266 7455 

03/07/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 2123 2852 11.54 11.54 11.54 11.68 11.74 11.71 2.6 3 142 -59 7396 

05/07/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 3298 59 11.58 11.70 11.66 11.74 11.74 11.74 2.6 4 72 277 7673 

06/07/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 173 0 11.54 11.54 11.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.6 1 15 15 7688 

07/07/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 3089 0 11.44 11.44 11.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.6 1 270 270 7958 

10/07/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 10948 3410 11.22 11.24 11.23 11.24 11.54 11.38 2.6 9 142 672 8630 

11/07/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 2749 0 11.06 11.18 11.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.6 2 124 247 8877 

12/07/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 3140 3008 10.98 11.06 11.02 11.14 11.14 11.14 2.6 3 185 15 8892 

14/07/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 0 4511 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.12 11.26 11.19 2.6 2 202 -404 8488 

17/07/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 3035 3024 11.06 11.08 11.07 11.20 11.20 11.20 2.6 3 181 4 8492 

18/07/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 3079 2954 10.88 10.88 10.88 10.94 10.94 10.94 2.6 3 184 13 8505 

19/07/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 2167 0 10.78 10.78 10.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.6 2 101 201 8706 

20/07/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 5756 2927 10.66 10.66 10.66 10.80 10.80 10.80 2.6 4 203 269 8975 

21/07/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 1062 2001 10.62 10.62 10.62 10.76 10.76 10.76 2.6 2 143 -86 8889 

24/07/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 230 0 10.44 10.44 10.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.6 1 22 22 8911 

25/07/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 1782 0 10.30 10.30 10.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.6 1 173 173 9084 

27/07/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 1195 5136 10.44 10.64 10.54 10.44 10.58 10.53 2.6 5 120 -376 8708 

28/07/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 21 0 10.60 10.60 10.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.6 1 2 2 8710 

31/07/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 2661 2041 10.60 10.60 10.60 10.74 10.74 10.74 2.6 2 221 61 8771 

01/08/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 5535 8360 10.06 10.44 10.25 10.18 10.48 10.32 2.6 5 270 -270 8501 

02/08/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 4327 1052 10.26 10.38 10.32 10.52 10.52 10.52 2.6 3 173 320 8821 

04/08/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 388 6397 10.48 10.48 10.48 10.32 10.62 10.48 2.6 5 130 -574 8247 

07/08/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 4110 0 10.40 10.50 10.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.6 2 197 394 8641 

09/08/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 2770 21 10.26 10.26 10.26 10.28 10.28 10.28 2.6 2 136 268 8909 

10/08/2023 IT0005314635 1105 - INTESA SANPAOLO 0 2776 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.28 10.28 10.28 2.6 1 270 -270 8639 

14/08/2023 IT0005314635 1106 - INTESA SANPAOLO 0 122 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.14 10.20 10.17 3.6 2 6 -12 8627 

16/08/2023 IT0005314635 1107 - INTESA SANPAOLO 0 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.10 10.10 10.10 4.6 1 1 -1 8626 
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